© 2021 Dual-lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.dual-lite.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 01/07/21
DL_CLS_SPEC
CLS Series
CHICAGO LED STEEL EXIT SIGN
FEATURES
•	 External push-to-test switch and AC-ON indicator

CLS Series
CHICAGO LED STEEL EXIT SIGN
ORDERING GUIDE
STOCKED OPTIONS
CLS –
Model Faces Operation Panel Code
CLS Chicago
Steel Exit
Sign
S Single
D Double
Blank AC Only
E Emergency
Single Face Models
3 "EXIT" (no arrows)
6 "EXIT" (right arrow)
9 "EXIT" (left arrow)
12 "EXIT" (double arrow)
2 "STAIRS" (no arrows)
5 "STAIRS" (right arrow)
8 "STAIRS" (left arrow)
11 "STAIRS" (double arrow)
Double Face Models
18 "EXIT" (no arrows)
21 "EXIT" (right / left arrow)
24 "EXIT" (double arrow)
17 "STAIRS" (no arrows)
20 "STAIRS" (right / left arrow)
23 "STAIRS" (double arrow)
Example: CLSS-3
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
Catalog Number Description
 CLSS3  Steel LED EXIT, AC Only, Includes No Arrow Panel(CP3-ENA)
 CLSSE3  Steel LED EXIT, Emergency, Includes No Arrow Panel(CP3-ENA)
 CLSS-NPE  Steel LED EXIT, AC Only, No Panel Included
 CLSSE-NPE  Steel LED EXIT, Emergency, No Panel Included
Notes:
1. Order the -NPE option for single or double-face and select the required panels separately
2. When ordering double-face with -NPE, ensure 2 panels are selected.
2. For -NPE option in double-face with directional arrow, ensure a left and right arrow is selected
Example: Order CLSS-NPE with CP6-ERA and CP9-ERA to make a double-face with both arrows
pointing in one direction.
PANEL
Catalog Number Description
 CP3-ENA  Exit No Arrow
 CP12-EDA  Exit Double Arrow
 CP6-ERA  Exit Right Arrow
 CP9-ELA  Exit Left Arrow
 CP2-SNA  Stairs No Arrow
 CP11-SDA  Stairs Double Arrow
 CP5-SRA  Stairs Right Arrow
CLSS3  CP3-ENA  CP2-SNA
© 2021 Dual-lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.dual-lite.com
Page 3/3 Rev. 01/07/21
DL_CLS_SPEC
CLS Series
CHICAGO LED STEEL EXIT SIGN
SPECIFICATIONS
PANEL FACE CONFIGURATIONS
EXIT
EXIT